
1. Summary
Meeting title Pre-Job Conference Meeting Session 3 for Baker Elementary School Whole Site Modernization (LB25-0164-08-00-G1), Soltek Pacific Construction
Registration page views 254
Registered participants 37
Canceled registrations 0
Attended participants 42
Start time 3/21/25, 8:11:30 AM
End time 3/21/25, 9:35:39 AM
Meeting duration 1h 24m 9s
Average attendance time 33m 4s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Email Participant ID (UPN)Role Organization Contact Number
Walden Loretta 3/21/25, 8:55:06 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:39 AM 40m 33s lwalden@sandi.net lwalden@sandi.netOrganizer
Cruz Maria 3/21/25, 8:50:06 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:39 AM 45m 32s mcruz5@sandi.net mcruz5@sandi.netOrganizer
Avila II Edmundo 3/21/25, 8:50:22 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:36 AM 45m 14s eavilaii@sandi.net eavilaii@sandi.netOrganizer
Ethridge Todd 3/21/25, 8:55:43 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:16 AM 39m 33s tethridge1@sandi.net tethridge1@sandi.netOrganizer
Anderson Ivory 3/21/25, 9:00:56 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:23 AM 34m 26s ianderson1@sandi.net ianderson1@sandi.netOrganizer
Harris III George 3/21/25, 9:32:06 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:20 AM 3m 13s gharris@sandi.net gharris@sandi.netOrganizer
Sol Sagiao (Unverified) 3/21/25, 8:12:07 AM 3/21/25, 9:11:37 AM 59m 29s Attendee F&S Masonry Inc. 619-994-4378
Roxanne Gill 3/21/25, 8:46:30 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:21 AM 48m 51s rgill@soltekpacific.com rgill@soltekpacific.comExternal Presenter
Ana Reyna 3/21/25, 8:46:52 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:21 AM 48m 29s areyna@soltekpacific.comareyna@soltekpacific.comExternal Presenter

Jesus Caro 3/21/25, 8:50:09 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:39 AM 40m 14s Attendee
Cement Masons local 
500/area744 (619) 629-6413

Dan Goar 3/21/25, 8:53:22 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:39 AM 42m 17s dan.goar@UALocal230.orgdan.goar@UALocal230.orgAttendee UA Local 230 6198712772
Tamara Villegas- RAP Engineering (Unverified)3/21/25, 8:54:01 AM 3/21/25, 9:22:14 AM 28m 12s Attendee RAP Engineering, LLC. 760-233-2980

Fredi F.  local 5 (Unverified) 3/21/25, 8:54:54 AM 3/21/25, 9:33:32 AM 38m 38s Attendee
Heat and Frost Insulators 
local 5 626 224 0471 

Victor Torres BAC local 4 (Unverified)3/21/25, 8:56:22 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:16 AM 38m 53s Attendee BAC local 4 (909)788-4229

Adrian Lopez-Rojas 3/21/25, 8:56:43 AM 3/21/25, 9:29:52 AM 33m 8s AdrianL@roofers45.org AdrianL@roofers45.orgAttendee
local 45 roofers 
,waterproofers 619-940-8122 

Marina (Unverified) 3/21/25, 8:56:45 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:39 AM 38m 53s Attendee

Pacific West Industries Inc. 
dba Pacific West Air 
Conditioning LB25-0164-08-00-G1 

Richard Villegas 3/21/25, 8:56:50 AM 3/21/25, 9:32:03 AM 35m 12s rvillegas@socalstriping.comrvillegas@socalstriping.comAttendee Laborers Local 1184 9093766357
Chris Betancourt 3/21/25, 8:57:02 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:20 AM 38m 17s cbetancourt@local89.orgcbetancourt@local89.orgAttendee Laborer's Local 89 619-240-5820
Cruz Ramos Jr CML#500/744 (Unverified)3/21/25, 8:57:05 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:39 AM 38m 34s Attendee Cement Masons 500/744 (619)726-7915

Yousif Kiryakous 3/21/25, 8:57:25 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:29 AM 38m 3s yousif@costaazulcg.comyousif@costaazulcg.comAttendee
Costa Azul Contracting 
Group 1115702801

Alex Landsman 3/21/25, 8:57:38 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:20 AM 37m 41s Alex@costaazulcg.com Alex@costaazulcg.comAttendee
Costa Azul Contracting 
Group 1115702801

Jose Sanchez 3/21/25, 8:58:15 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:19 AM 37m 4s jose@plastertender1414.comjose@plastertender1414.comAttendee
Local 1414 - Plaster 
Tenders of So Cal 909-622-8500



Ulises Bautista 3/21/25, 8:58:23 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:21 AM 36m 57s ubautista@baker-electric.comubautista@baker-electric.comAttendee
Baker Electric & 
Renewables, LLC. 7604847559

Mahar Sean 3/21/25, 8:58:24 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:19 AM 36m 55s smahar@sandi.net smahar@sandi.netAttendee SDUSD 9999999999
Domingo Luyo 3/21/25, 8:58:36 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:22 AM 36m 46s DLuyo@smart206.org DLuyo@smart206.orgAttendee SMART LOCAL 206 619-894-4866
Jennifer Wilson 3/21/25, 8:58:37 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:26 AM 36m 49s JWilson@ibew569.org JWilson@ibew569.orgAttendee IBEW 569 6198329757
Antonio Sanchez 3/21/25, 8:58:58 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:24 AM 36m 26s antonio.sanchez@dc36.organtonio.sanchez@dc36.orgAttendee Painters and Allied Trades 6199570414

Anja Nachtigall 3/21/25, 8:59:37 AM 3/21/25, 9:01:28 AM 1m 51s Anja@kamranco.com anja@kamranco.comAttendee Kamran and Company, LLC 805/475-9388

David Johnson 3/21/25, 9:00:11 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:39 AM 35m 28s djohnson@local229.org djohnson@local229.orgAttendee
Union Ironworkers Local 
229 619 508-1408

Carlos Ponce Plasterers Local 200 (Unverified)3/21/25, 9:00:23 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:27 AM 35m 4s Attendee Plasterers Local 200 951-347-9618

Chris Allen 3/21/25, 9:00:46 AM 3/21/25, 9:32:46 AM 31m 59s CAllen@wscarpenters.orgCAllen@wscarpenters.orgAttendee
Western States Regional 
Council of Carpenters 619-629-9134

Jose Estrada  (Unverified) 3/21/25, 9:00:56 AM 3/21/25, 9:11:55 AM 10m 59s Attendee Teamsters Union Local 166 619-990-7193
Corey Stiles - Primary 3/21/25, 9:01:08 AM 3/21/25, 9:34:49 AM 33m 40s cstiles@kamranco.com cstiles@kamranco.comAttendee Kamran 805-475-8016

Jesse  (Unverified) 3/21/25, 9:01:12 AM 3/21/25, 9:24:15 AM 23m 2s Attendee
Refresh duct & chimney 
cleaning, inc 714-932-3736

Cesar Carrasco  (Unverified) 3/21/25, 9:01:26 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:18 AM 33m 51s Attendee
IUOE Business 
Representative (626)788-6482

Harvey Lynn 3/21/25, 9:03:44 AM 3/21/25, 9:22:18 AM 18m 34s Harvey@kamranco.comHarvey@kamranco.comAttendee Kamran & Company, LLC 805-475-9382
Jovan Tejedo (Unverified) 3/21/25, 9:03:54 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:18 AM 31m 23s Attendee Baja signs 619-987-9993
Kendee Gardner 3/21/25, 9:04:00 AM 3/21/25, 9:10:12 AM 6m 12s kgardner@aecorp.net kgardner@aecorp.netAttendee Advanced equipment Unknown
ISBI G (Unverified) 3/21/25, 9:04:07 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:39 AM 31m 32s Attendee BAJA SIGNS GROUP INC 6194274500
Priscilla Miranda 3/21/25, 9:04:50 AM 3/21/25, 9:28:47 AM 23m 57s Priscilla.Miranda@usa-shade.comPriscilla.Miranda@PlayPower.comAttendee USA SHADE AND FABRIC 714-241-5546

Jose Estrada 3/21/25, 9:11:51 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:35 AM 23m 43s jestrada@teamsters166.comjestrada@teamsters166.comAttendee Teamsters Union Local 166 619-990-7193
Leonel Urquidez 3/21/25, 9:21:52 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:13 AM 13m 20s LUrquidez@local89.org LUrquidez@local89.orgAttendee laborers local 89 6192406357

SMART LOCAL 206 619-261-6482
IBEW 569 6198329757
BAC Local 4 (909)788-4229
plaster tenders 1414 (909)536-6365
Local 45 roofers, 
waterproofers 619 9408122 

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role
Walden Loretta 3/21/25, 8:55:06 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:39 AM 40m 33s lwalden@sandi.net Organizer
Cruz Maria 3/21/25, 8:50:06 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:39 AM 45m 32s mcruz5@sandi.net Organizer
Avila II Edmundo 3/21/25, 8:50:22 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:36 AM 45m 14s eavilaii@sandi.net Organizer
Ethridge Todd 3/21/25, 8:55:43 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:16 AM 39m 33s tethridge1@sandi.net Organizer
Anderson Ivory 3/21/25, 9:00:56 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:23 AM 34m 26s ianderson1@sandi.net Organizer
Harris III George 3/21/25, 9:32:06 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:20 AM 3m 13s gharris@sandi.net Organizer
Sol Sagiao (Unverified) 3/21/25, 8:12:07 AM 3/21/25, 9:11:37 AM 59m 29s Attendee



Roxanne Gill 3/21/25, 8:46:30 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:21 AM 48m 51s rgill@soltekpacific.com External Presenter
Ana Reyna 3/21/25, 8:46:52 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:21 AM 48m 29s areyna@soltekpacific.comExternal Presenter
Jesus Caro 3/21/25, 8:50:09 AM 3/21/25, 8:50:28 AM 19s Attendee
Jesus Caro 3/21/25, 8:52:34 AM 3/21/25, 8:53:18 AM 44s Attendee
Jesus Caro 3/21/25, 8:56:27 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:39 AM 39m 11s Attendee
Dan Goar 3/21/25, 8:53:22 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:39 AM 42m 17s dan.goar@UALocal230.orgAttendee
Tamara Villegas- RAP Engineering (Unverified)3/21/25, 8:54:01 AM 3/21/25, 9:22:14 AM 28m 12s Attendee
Fredi F.  local 5 (Unverified) 3/21/25, 8:54:54 AM 3/21/25, 9:33:32 AM 38m 38s Attendee
Victor Torres BAC local 4 (Unverified)3/21/25, 8:56:22 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:16 AM 38m 53s Attendee
Adrian Lopez-Rojas 3/21/25, 8:56:43 AM 3/21/25, 9:29:52 AM 33m 8s AdrianL@roofers45.org Attendee
Marina (Unverified) 3/21/25, 8:56:45 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:39 AM 38m 53s Attendee
Richard Villegas 3/21/25, 8:56:50 AM 3/21/25, 9:32:03 AM 35m 12s rvillegas@socalstriping.comAttendee
Chris Betancourt 3/21/25, 8:57:02 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:20 AM 38m 17s cbetancourt@local89.orgAttendee
Cruz Ramos Jr CML#500/744 (Unverified)3/21/25, 8:57:05 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:39 AM 38m 34s Attendee
Yousif Kiryakous 3/21/25, 8:57:25 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:29 AM 38m 3s yousif@costaazulcg.comAttendee
Alex Landsman 3/21/25, 8:57:38 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:20 AM 37m 41s Alex@costaazulcg.com Attendee
Jose Sanchez 3/21/25, 8:58:15 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:19 AM 37m 4s jose@plastertender1414.comAttendee
Ulises Bautista 3/21/25, 8:58:23 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:21 AM 36m 57s ubautista@baker-electric.comAttendee
Mahar Sean 3/21/25, 8:58:24 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:19 AM 36m 55s smahar@sandi.net Attendee
Domingo Luyo 3/21/25, 8:58:36 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:22 AM 36m 46s DLuyo@smart206.org Attendee
Jennifer Wilson 3/21/25, 8:58:37 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:26 AM 36m 49s JWilson@ibew569.org Attendee
Antonio Sanchez 3/21/25, 8:58:58 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:24 AM 36m 26s antonio.sanchez@dc36.orgAttendee
Anja Nachtigall 3/21/25, 8:59:37 AM 3/21/25, 9:01:28 AM 1m 51s Anja@kamranco.com Attendee
David Johnson 3/21/25, 9:00:11 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:39 AM 35m 28s djohnson@local229.org Attendee
Carlos Ponce Plasterers Local 200 (Unverified)3/21/25, 9:00:23 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:27 AM 35m 4s Attendee
Chris Allen 3/21/25, 9:00:46 AM 3/21/25, 9:32:46 AM 31m 59s CAllen@wscarpenters.orgAttendee
Jose Estrada  (Unverified) 3/21/25, 9:00:56 AM 3/21/25, 9:11:55 AM 10m 59s Attendee
Corey Stiles - Primary 3/21/25, 9:01:08 AM 3/21/25, 9:34:49 AM 33m 40s cstiles@kamranco.com Attendee
Jesse  (Unverified) 3/21/25, 9:01:12 AM 3/21/25, 9:24:15 AM 23m 2s Attendee
Cesar Carrasco  (Unverified) 3/21/25, 9:01:26 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:18 AM 33m 51s Attendee
Harvey Lynn 3/21/25, 9:03:44 AM 3/21/25, 9:22:18 AM 18m 34s Harvey@kamranco.comAttendee
Jovan Tejedo (Unverified) 3/21/25, 9:03:54 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:18 AM 31m 23s Attendee
Kendee Gardner 3/21/25, 9:04:00 AM 3/21/25, 9:10:12 AM 6m 12s kgardner@aecorp.net Attendee
ISBI G (Unverified) 3/21/25, 9:04:07 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:39 AM 31m 32s Attendee
Priscilla Miranda 3/21/25, 9:04:50 AM 3/21/25, 9:28:47 AM 23m 57s Priscilla.Miranda@usa-shade.comAttendee
Jose Estrada 3/21/25, 9:11:51 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:35 AM 23m 43s jestrada@teamsters166.comAttendee
Leonel Urquidez 3/21/25, 9:21:52 AM 3/21/25, 9:35:13 AM 13m 20s LUrquidez@local89.org Attendee


